Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status
Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Full-time

Non-adm  Grad-
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 24 24 22 43 1 . . 114

Major
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Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status
Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Full-time

Major . . Non-adm @ Grad-
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Master Total
Health Health Sciences 21 24 6 20 2 73
Pre-Medical Imaging 114 39 15 8 3 179
Radiologic Science (RDSC) . 24 24 58 1 107
RDSC: Nuclear Medicine . 6 13 24 4 47
Ultrasound: Sonography 1 9 15 30 6 61
Ultrasound: Vascular . 14 29 35 4 82
Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach . . . 1 . . . 1
Pre-Nursing 20 2hotal g5 1 50
Paramedic Education . 10 4 2 7 . . 23
Respiratory Care 2 7 10 6 1
Total 185 Togal 149 216 52
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Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status 3
Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Part-time

Non-adm  Grad-

Mai
alor Fresh Soph Junior 'ISI??BI[:%OA%E{%%OG UG M708 28.08 re8356 Td (N 52 Td (Junio!
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Total

Enrollment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

Engineering

Management

Health

Major

Civil Engineering
Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech

Fresh | Soph  Junior Senior Postbac

25
5
11

Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)

Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Software Engineering Tech
Electronics Engineering Tech
Total

Information Technology
Mgmt Information Systems
MIS: Management Accounting
Mgmt: Accounting Option
Mgmt: Marketing Option
Mgmt: Small Business Option
Office Systems Tech
Operations Management
Accounting Certificate

Total

Clinical Lab Science
Pre-Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene

59
48
64
25
237

16
10

16

24
10
10

37
34
39
12
166

13

10

55

10
16

23
9
17

32
32
41
27
181

24
22

13

12
14

95

45
16
45

56

59

66

32

319

33

53

13

23

18

155

17

16

1
5
15

31

Non-adm
UG

47

Grad-

Master Total

118
45
145
7
196
173
222
99

7 1005

87
95
12
40
38
67
8
30
1
378

45
57
55




Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

Total
Major . . Non-adm @ Grad-
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Master Total
Health Echocardiography (Outreach) 1 5 6 13 1 3 29
7 21 3 1 81
21 10 5 47 262
25 62 4 115
1 7 8
13 34 6 59
18 32 7 68
30 37 4 86
3 19 2 3 33
10 6 3 74
19 2 1 41
4 2 7 23
10 G L 26
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