Enrollment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Full-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	24	24	22	43	1			114

Enrollment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Full-time

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Health	Health Sciences	21	24	6	20	2			73
	Pre-Medical Imaging	114	39	15	8	3			179
	Radiologic Science (RDSC)		24	24	58	1			107
	RDSC: Nuclear Medicine		6	13	24	4			47
	Ultrasound: Sonography	1	9	15	30	6			61
	Ultrasound: Vascular		14	29	35	4			82
	Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach				1				1
	Pre-Nursing	20	24	5		1			50
	Paramedic Education		10	4	2	7			23
	Respiratory Care	2	7	10	6	1			Z 6
	Total	185	7 7 9 a	I 149	216	52		_	1

Enrollment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Part-time

T:IR:DE:26APR220@632 508.5 BT /

T:IR:DE:26APR2006

Enrollment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

Total

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	25	24	23	45	1			118
	Geomatics	5	10	9	16	5			45
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	11	10	17	45	15	47		145
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)							7	7
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	59	37	32	56	3	9		196
	Computer Engineering Tech	48	34	32	59				173
	Software Engineering Tech	64	39	41	66	5	7		222
	Electronics Engineering Tech	25	12	27	32	2	1		99
	Total	237	166	181	319	31	64	7	1005
Management									
	Information Technology	16	13	24	33		1		87
	Mgmt Information Systems	10	8	22	53	1	1		95
	MIS: Management Accounting	2	2	2	6				12
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	7	9	13	9	2			40
	Mgmt: Marketing Option	4	7	12	13	1	1		38
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	16	10	14	23	1	3		67
	Office Systems Tech	1	5	2					8
	Operations Management	4	1	6	18		1		30
	Accounting Certificate	1							1
	Total	61	55	95	155	5	7		378
Health									
	Clinical Lab Science	3		3	17	22			45
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	29	10	8	1		9		57
	Dental Hygiene	1	16	20	16	2			55
	Dental Hygiene Outreach	1	3	1	-	J	1	1	•

Enrollment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status Fall 2004 -- 4th Week

Total

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Health	Echocardiography (Outreach)	1	5	6	13	1	3		29
	Health Sciences	25	24	7	21	3	1		81
	Pre-Medical Imaging	130	49	21	10	5	47		262
	Radiologic Science (RDSC)		24	25	62	4			115
	RDSC: Outreach			1	7				8
	RDSC: Nuclear Medicine		6	13	34	6			59
	Ultrasound: Sonography	1	10	18	32	7			68
	Ultrasound: Vascular		15	30	37	4			86
	Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach	1	5	3	19	2	3		33
	Pre-Nursing	25	29	10	1	6	3		74
	Nursing	8	2	19	9	2	1		41
	Paramedic Education		10	4	102	7			23
	Respiratory Care	2	7	10	6	1			26